
Western () -vs- Waterloo ()
1/23/2026 at Waterloo

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/23/2026
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:18
Attendance: 200
Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Western 0 1 1 2
Waterloo 0 2 3 5

WES: Brett Willits (2)
WAT: Adam Grein (1); Liam Fedak (1); Cory Jewitt (1); Simon Rose
(1); Jaden Goldie (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES WAT
2nd 2:55 WAT Cory Jewitt Jayden Reyers, Simon Rose PP 0 1
2nd 9:45 WES Brett Willits Drew Wawrow, EV 1 1
2nd 14:12 WAT Simon Rose Jaxson Murray, Jesse Fishman EV 1 2
3rd 1:45 WAT Liam Fedak Aaron Davidson, EV 1 3
3rd 11:35 WES Brett Willits Owen Saye, Aidan Prueter EV 2 3
3rd 18:38 WAT Adam Grein Jayden Reyers, EN 2 4
3rd 19:56 WAT Jaden Goldie Simon Rose, Sam McKinney EV 2 5

Western Power Plays Waterloo Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:48 17:13 10:25 0 0 --
1st 09:41 07:05 -02:-36 0 0 --
1st 00:26 19:34 0 0 --
1st 19:13 00:56 01:43 1 2 PPG
2nd 18:56 14:50 15:54 1 1 PPG

45:00 2 3 2/5

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 01:49 03:49 02:00 1 0 PPG
3rd 04:17 06:17 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:29 00:31 1 0 PPG

04:31 2 0 2/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Evan Klein 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:48 PP
1st WAT Owen Wilson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:41 PP
1st WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:13 PP
1st WAT Adamo Santia 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR 0:26 PP
1st WAT Adamo Santia 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:26
1st WES Owen MacNeil 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:26
2nd WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:49 PP
2nd WAT Jayden Reyers 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:56 PP
3rd WES Jacob Santerre 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:17 PP
3rd WES Sam Willits 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:50
3rd WAT Evan Klein 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:50
3rd WAT Evan Klein 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:50 PP
3rd WES Owen Saye 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:29 PP



Individual
Western 2

Waterloo 5

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Nathan Sauder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Drew Wawrow 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Shane Bulitka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Tye McSorley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Jackson Rowland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Owen Saye 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Christiano Aiello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Zach Power 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Nicholas Yearwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Sam Willits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
26 Caleb Ven de Ven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Owen MacNeil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
28 Eric Van Impe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
33 Jack McNaughton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Brett Willits 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Chazz Nixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
39 Lawson Sherk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
92 Jacob Santerre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
94 Aidan Prueter 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
96 Zac McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Owen Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Gavin Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Sam McKinney 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Jordan Hendry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Adam Grein 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Nate Bierd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Liam Fedak 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Jaxson Murray 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Cory Jewitt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Brendan Bays 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Jayden Reyers 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Simon Rose 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Jaden Goldie 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Jesse Fishman 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Aaron Davidson 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
46 Cole Fraser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
49 Dan Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
57 Evan Klein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
70 Matt Onuska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Adamo Santia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-7 0

Totals 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 7-17 0

Western Goalkeeping Waterloo Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

33 Jack McNaughton L 43:03 4 0 11 12 15 0 38
35 Chazz Nixon 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 11 12 15 0 38

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A EN 1 2 3 0

Tota
l

49 Dan Murphy 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 Matt Onuska W 60:00 2 0 12 14 7 0 33

Totals 2 0 12 14 7 0 33

Western Faceoffs Waterloo Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [06:48] Penalty on Evan Klein WAT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
WES [06:48] Start power play for WES.

0-0 [09:41] Penalty on Owen Wilson WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
WES [09:41] Start power play for WES.

0-0
PP
WES [11:41] Owen Wilson (WAT) penalty complete.

0-0 [17:13] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
WES [17:13] End power play for WES.

0-0 [00:26] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
WES [00:26] Start power play for WES.

0-0
PP
WES [07:05] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.

0-0
PP
WES [07:05] End power play for WES.

0-0 [18:26] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0 [18:26] Penalty on Owen MacNeil WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

0-0
PP
WES [19:13] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.

0-0
PP
WES [19:13] Start power play for WES.

Period #2 Plays

0-0
PP
WAT [] Evan Klein (WAT) penalty complete.

0-0
PP
WAT [] End power play for WES.

0-0 [] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.
0-0 [00:39] Owen MacNeil (WES) penalty complete.
0-0 [01:49] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-0
PP
WAT [01:49] Start power play for WAT.

0-0
[02:55] GOAL by WAT Cory Jewitt (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jayden Reyers and Simon Rose, On ice for WAT: ,
On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.
Western 0, Waterloo 1

0-1
PP
WES [03:49] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.

0-1
PP
WES [03:49] End power play for WAT.

0-1 [09:45] GOAL by WES Brett Willits, Assist by Drew Wawrow, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 4 for season.
Western 1, Waterloo 1

1-1
[14:12] GOAL by WAT Simon Rose, Assist by Jaxson Murray and Jesse Fishman, On ice for WAT: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 3 for season.
Western 1, Waterloo 2

1-2 [18:56] Penalty on Jayden Reyers WAT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

1-2
PP
WES [18:56] Start power play for WES.

Period #3 Plays

1-2
PP
WAT [00:56] Jayden Reyers (WAT) penalty complete.

1-2
PP
WAT [00:56] End power play for WES.

1-2 [01:45] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, Assist by Aaron Davidson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
Western 1, Waterloo 3

1-3 [04:17] Penalty on Jacob Santerre WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

1-3
PP
WAT [04:17] Start power play for WAT.

1-3
PP
WAT [06:17] Jacob Santerre (WES) penalty complete.

1-3
PP
WAT [06:17] End power play for WAT.



1-3
[11:35] GOAL by WES Brett Willits, Assist by Owen Saye and Aidan Prueter, On ice for WES: , On ice for WAT: , goal number
5 for season.
Western 2, Waterloo 3

2-3 [12:50] Penalty on Sam Willits WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-3 [12:50] Penalty on Evan Klein WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-3 [12:50] Penalty on Aaron Davidson WAT 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

2-3
PP
WES [12:50] Start power play for WES.

2-3
PP
WES [14:50] Aaron Davidson (WAT) penalty complete.

2-3
PP
WES [14:50] End power play for WES.

2-3 [16:33] Sam Willits (WES) penalty complete.
2-3 [17:10] Evan Klein (WAT) penalty complete.

2-3
[18:38] GOAL by WAT Adam Grein EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Jayden Reyers, On ice for WAT: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 2 for season.
Western 2, Waterloo 4

2-4 [19:29] Penalty on Owen Saye WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

2-4
PP
WAT [19:29] Start power play for WAT.

2-4
[19:56] GOAL by WAT Jaden Goldie, Assist by Simon Rose and Sam McKinney, On ice for WAT: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 6 for season.
Western 2, Waterloo 5

Period #0 Plays

2-5
PP
WES [] Owen Saye (WES) penalty complete.

2-5
PP
WES [] End power play for WAT.


